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Educational Symposium
Agenda

Date: Tuesday, April 23, 2019
Time: 11:00 am-7:00 pm
Location: Mission Bay Hospital Oberndorf Auditorium

11:00 am
11:05 am

11:55am

12:30 pm
1:30 pm
2:05 pm
2:40 pm
3:15pm
3:50 pm
4:05 pm
4:40 pm

5:15 pm

Welcome and Introductions
Stem cell work in relation to PE

Health disparities and the impact on multiple C-Sections in low resource
centers

LUNCH Break

MRI and U/S Diagnostic modalities for invasive placenta disease
Acreta, Increta, Percreta... What does the path tell us

Placenta previa, vasa previa, placental abruption

Infectious Disease and the Placenta
BREAK

The Role of IR in Gynecological Hemorrhage
The Gentle C-Hyst

Reception — Wine and Cheese

Fourth Annual Women’s Health Obstetrics and Anesthesia

Jennifer Lucero
Michael Mcmaster

Sara Whetstone

Liina Poder
Joseph Rabban
Fred Rocha

Stephanie Gaw

Vishal Kumar

Jennifer Lucero

2019 Annual Women'’s Health Obstetrics and Anesthesia Educational Symposium



