

Fourth Annual Women's Health Obstetrics and Anesthesia Educational Symposium

Agenda

Date: Tuesday, April 23, 2019 **Time:** 11:00 am-7:00 pm **Location:** Mission Bay Hospital Oberndorf Auditorium

11:00 am	Welcome and Introductions	Jennifer Lucero
11:05 am	Stem cell work in relation to PE	Michael Mcmaster
11:55 am	Health disparities and the impact on multiple C-Sections in low resource centers	Sara Whetstone
12:30 pm	LUNCH Break	
1:30 pm	MRI and U/S Diagnostic modalities for invasive placenta disease	Liina Poder
2:05 pm	Acreta, Increta, Percreta What does the path tell us	Joseph Rabban
2:40 pm	Placenta previa, vasa previa, placental abruption	Fred Rocha
3:15 pm	Infectious Disease and the Placenta	Stephanie Gaw
3:50 pm	BREAK	
4:05 pm	The Role of IR in Gynecological Hemorrhage	Vishal Kumar
4:40 pm	The Gentle C-Hyst	Jennifer Lucero
5:15 pm	Reception – Wine and Cheese	

2019 Annual Women's Health Obstetrics and Anesthesia Educational Symposium